Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/13/2023 09:00 AM | Romina on site. PO:

12/14/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery
12/15/2023 09:00 AM | Hang Some Pieces
on out Panels

12/18/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

Services

Shipping Address:

Westlake Vill 91361
Gate Code: #2012
(press all 5 keys)

Free Standing Birch installation
5'Wx 12"D X 9'H With Base painted in White

Custom Made Wood Panels In White Wash
to make -

2-20'x9'7"H
1-10% 97"

Custom Made Wood Panels In White Wash

To make
2-1210H

Manager - diagram and Consultation
Labor For installation Day 1

labor installation day 2 and event date
Strike Crew

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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1375 Rose Garden Circle

IN-0006872

Bring In the Clowns LA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price

6 $240.00
13 $600.00
6 $600.00
1 $3,500.00
4 $450.00
2 $450.00
4 $450.00
1 $350.00

T
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,440.00

$7,800.00

$3,600.00

$3,500.00
$1,800.00

$900.00
$1,800.00

$350.00

$12,840.00
$8,350.00
$0.00
$385.20
$1,219.80
($0.00)
$22,795.00
($0.00)
$22,795.00
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